
REPAIR SHEET 
BRAND 

RYOBI
DESCRIPTION

18 Volt 5 in. Dual Action PolisherMODEL  NO.

PBF100

TTI CONSUMER POWER TOOLS, INC.
P.O. Box 1288, Anderson, SC 29622      1-800-525-2579      www.ryobitools.com 	 12-15-22 (Rev:06)

The model number and manufacturing location will be found on a label attached to the product. Always mention this information in all communications regarding this product and when ordering parts.



2

PBF100

21

22

23 24

21

22

25

1

13

15

13 14

16

13

20

19

18

8

8

5

7

6

10

9

2

12

17

4

3

16

26

27

28
11



3

PBF100

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 019075003106 Backing Pad Assembly (Inc. Key No. 2) 1

2 01907500303K Backing Pad Label 1

3 019075001601 Gear Box, Skirt, and Output Shaft Assembly 1

4 01907500302K Battery Statement 1

5 019075001401 Motor and Pinion Assembly 1

6 019075003301 Circuit Board and Speed Controller Assembly 1

7 019075001065 Heat-Shrinkable Tubing 2

8 019075003108 Housing Assembly (Inc. Key Nos. 9-10) 1

9 941114319 Logo Label 1

10 01907500301K Icon/Data Label 1

11 019498008013 Screw (M4 x 10 mm, Pan Hd.) 2

12 01907500304K Speed Callout Label 1

13 019062001013 Screw (M4 x 15 mm, Pan Hd.) 10

14 019075001026 Screw (M4 x 10 mm, Torx Pan Hd.) 1

15 019075003104 Pommel Handle Assembly (Inc. Key No. 12) 1

PARTS LIST

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

16 019075001028 Screw (M4 X 22 mm, Torx Pan Hd.) 4

17 760034038 Momentary Switch 1

18 019075001054 Switch Reset Spring 1

19 019075001042 Switch Push Button 1

20 019075001043 Switch Lever 1

21 019075003046 Bolt (M8 x 30 mm, Hex Soc. Hd.) 2

22 019075003047 Washer 2

23 019075003048 Handle 1

24 019075003049 Right Angle Wrench 1

25 019075001050 Wrench 1

26 019075003051 Cutting Pad 1

27 019075003052 Finishing Pad 1

28 019075003053 Polishing Pad 1

Not Shown:

998000337 Operator’s Manual (01907500301Q)



4

PBF100

WIRING DIAGRAM

MOTOR

CIRCUIT BOARD 
SPEED CONTROLLER 

ASSEMBLY

MOMENTARY
SWITCH

BATTERY
CONTACT

PLATE

RED

BLACK

RED

BLACK

BLACK


